

Neobo is listed today on Nasdaq First North Premier Growth Market

The trading in Neobo Fastigheter AB (publ) ("Neobo") commenced today on Nasdaq First North Premier Growth Market. The shares are traded with the ticker symbol NEOBO and ISIN code SE0005034550.

As announced on February 6, 2023 Nasdaq Stockholm AB has approved Neobo's application of listing the shares on Nasdaq First North Premier with first day of trading on February 10, 2023.

"Today, Neobo's share starts trading on Nasdaq First North Premier, which we are very proud and happy about. Neobo manages and refines residential properties with stable cash flows and good returns over time and offers attractive and sustainable housing environments for thousands of tenants in Sweden", Neobo's CEO Ylva Sarby Westman comments.

Advisors

Danske Bank, SEB and Swedbank have acted as financial advisors and Advokatfirman Vinge has acted as legal advisor in the listing process.

For more information, please contact:

Ylva Sarby Westman, CEO

mobile: +46 (0) 706 90 65 97 e-mail: ylva.sarby.westman@neobo.se

Johan Bergman, Head of Investor Relations

mobile: + 46 (0) 703 54 80 35 e-mail: johan.bergman@neobo.se

About Us

Neobo is a property company that long-term manages and refines rental properties in Sweden. The company's business model is to manage and refine residential properties in municipalities with population growth, good employment rate and a stable rental market. Neobo's share is traded with the ticker symbol NEOBO and ISIN code SE0005034550 on Nasdaq First North Premier Growth Market. The company's Certified Adviser is FNCA Sweden AB.

Image Attachments

Ylva Sarby Westman

Attachments

Neobo is listed today on Nasdaq First North Premier Growth Market